 One Machine Network
Machine Automation Solutions
CONTROLLER
SERVO
I/O
INVERTER
VISION
2

    43.0 Nm   4.5 kW    R88M-K4K510C-(B)S2      R88D-KN50F-ECT
    57.3 Nm   6 kW    R88M-K6K010C-(B)S2      R88D-KN75F-ECT   233 334 250
Motor model type designation detail
H= 230 V and Incremental Encoder
T= 230 V and Absolute Encoder
F= 400 V and Incremental Encoder
C= 400 V and Absolute Encoder
B= Motor with Brake (Blank=No brake)
Drive
dimensionsFlange
dimensions
W
D
H
12
MX2 Inverter
Born to drive machines
Thanks to the advanced design and algorithms, the MX2 provides smooth
control down to zero speed, plus precise operation for cyclic operations and
torque control capability in open loop. The MX2 is fully integrated within the
Omron automation solutions.
EtherCAT connectivity
• Compliant with CoE -CiA402 Drive profile-
• Velocity Mode
200% starting torque
• Near stand-still operation (0.5 Hz)
• Smooth control of high inertia loads
• Control of fast cyclic loads
Quick response to load fluctuation
• MX2 provides accurate speed control with less
than 2% error at 1Hz
• Stable control without lowering machine speed
Special motors
• Permanent magnet motors
• High speed motors up to 1000 Hz
Torque control in open loop
• Ideal for low to medium torque control
applications
• Can replace a flux vector inverter or
servo drive in suitable systems
Frequency response vs Torque variation
0.5 3 6 10 20 30 40 50 60 Hz
To
rq
u
e
 (
%
)
(Example with 7.5 kW 4-pole motor)
200
100
0
13
• Torque control in open loop, ideal for low to medium torque applications
•  200% starting torque near stand-still operation (0.5 Hz)
•  Specialized motor control for PM motor and high speed motors up to 1000 Hz
• One parameter auto-tuning just by entering the kW rating of the motor
•  Simple positioning functionality built-in
MX2 features
Reference list
  Inverter specifications
Voltage Variable Torque Constant Torque Drive Model EtherCAT
  Motor Output  Motor Output  Option Unit Model
  (kW)  current (kW)  current
Single-phase 0.2 1.2 A 0.1 1.0 A 3G3MX2-AB001-E 3G3AX-MX2-ECT
200 V 0.4 1.9 A 0.2 1.6 A 3G3MX2-AB002-E
 0.55 3.5 A 0.4 3.0 A 3G3MX2-AB004-E
 1.1 6.0 A 0.75 5.0 A 3G3MX2-AB007-E
 2.2 9.6 A 1.5 8.0 A 3G3MX2-AB015-E
 3.0 12.0 A 2.2 11.0 A 3G3MX2-AB022-E
Three-phase 0.2 1.2 A 0.1 1.0 A 3G3MX2-A2001-E 3G3AX-MX2-ECT
200 V 0.4 1.9 A 0.2 1.6 A 3G3MX2-A2002-E